
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). LBJ Ranch 

Day Wed. 

Date. 
12-26-62 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

8:00a  
11:00  f
11:15  f
11:30  t
11:45  f
12:30p t

1:30  f
2:00 
2:15  t
2:45  t
3:00  f
3:15  t
3:20  f

4:00 
5:00 
8:30 

10:30  f

Jack Valent i t o Housto n 
Yolanda (Houston ) 
Ivan Sinclai r (Dimmitt ) 
Mr. Kella m (Austin ) 
Jimmy Phillip s (Freeport ) 
Boots Adam s (Bartlesville , Okla . ) 
Don Thoma s an d Clyde Weatherb y (Austin ) 
Lunch w / Mrs. J. , Lynda , Lucy, Mr . an d Mrs. Rosenbach , Bobby , MM V 
Bill Willis , Sa n Antonio 
Mrs. Faga n Dickso n (Austin ) 
Norman Diete l 
Waddy Bullio n (Lubbock ) 
Gene Lock e (Dallas ) 
To delive r Xma s present s t o Lela Martin , Mr . an d Mrs. Jordan , Ernes t Hodge s 
Scharnhorst 
Dinner a t Moursund s 
Wesley Wes t (Housto n 
Spent nigh t a t LBJ Ranch 

* Selecte d name s shoul d b e underscored . SEE VERS O FO R TRAVE L ACTIVIT Y AN D COD E 


